A la Carte Menu
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&

GOLF

CLUB HOUSE
Aphrodite Hulls



Breakfast Fare | IIpmwo

THE BREAKFAST BASKET V €5.50
Butter Croissant, Chocolate Croissant, Assorted Danish Pastries, Toasted Bread,

Butter & Jam

CEREALS V €4.50

Selection of Coco Pops, Cornflakes, Rice Krispies, Fitness Fruit, Special K,
Branflakes & Porridge, all with fresh milk

ENGLISH FRY-UP €12.00
2 Eggs (any type), English Sausages, Crispy Bacon, Baked Beans, Hash Browns,
Garlic Mushrooms & Baked Tomato, Toasted Bread, Butter & Jam

TRADITIONAL LOCAL €12.00
2 Eggs (any type), Grilled Halloumi & Lountza, Village Sausage, Tomato,
Cucumber, Toasted Cyprus Bread with Olive Oil & Oregano, Tsakistes Green Olives

HEALTHY €12.00
Egg White Omelette with Low Fat Cottage Cheese & Spinach, Blueberry Oat Meal
Pancake, Avocado & Maple Syrup, Muesli Bar & Orange Mango Smoothie

Eggs of the World | Avya tov Koopov

2 EGGS €5.00
Cooked as you like with Toasted Bread & Butter

BREAKFAST BURRITO €12.00
Eggs, Spring Onions, Bell Peppers, English Sausage, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

OMELETTE © €10.50
2 Eggs with a choice of: Halloumi, Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes,
Onions, Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese

BENEDICT HAM €9.50
2 Poached Eggs with Ham & Spinach on a Toasted English Muffin, Grilled
Mushrooms, Hollandaise Sauce

BENEDICT SALMON €11.50
2 Poached Eggs with Smoked Salmon on a Toasted English Muffin, with
Hollandaise Sauce

Served at the Golf Clubhouse from 7.35am until 10.35am
YepBipovrat ato Mkohg Club House amd 7.35m.p. péxpt g 10.35m.u.

V Suitable for vegetarian diets / KatdAAnho yla xopto@dayoug
G Gluten Free / Xwpig MNoutévn
© Child’s portion €5.00 per item / NMatdkég pepideg €5.00 avd pepida

Allergen Information: All items printed in bold are Food Allergens. Although all due care is taken, dishes may still
contain traces of ingredients that are not listed on the menu and these ingredients may cause an allergic reaction.
MAnpogopieg yia aAAepyieg: ‘OAa ta ouoTatikd rou eivat Tunwyéva pe évrova ypdppata eivat alepyloyova.
Mapd)o rou €xel AneBeln d€ouaa mpogoyr, Ta rdta eivat reavo va meptExouv (xvn and ouoTatikd rnou dev
avapgpovTal aTov Katdhoyo Kat Ta oroia propel va mpokar€aouv aAAEPYIKES avTIOPAoELS.



Refreshing Golfer Salads |
ApooroTikég Xahates 10V I'kor@

SUPER FOOD SALAD
Hand-picked Fresh Garden Greens, Healthy Quinoa, Avocado, Mango,
Wakame Salad with Cashew Nuts, Pomegranate & Ponzu Dressing

WITH FRESH GRILLED TUNA

ROCKET SALAD G
Pastelaki, Semi-Dried Tomatoes, Walnuts, Pomegranate, Crispy Hiromeri,
Sesame-Crusted Goat’s Cheese

PRAWN & CRAB G
Avocado, Mixed Greens, Sweet Corn, Spring Onion, Cocktail Sauce

THE GOLF CLUB SALAD V G
Crispy Greens, Avocado, Kefalotyri Shavings, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Aged Balsamic Dressing

WITH CHICKEN STRIPS G

Brunch | IIpoysopa

BENEDICT HAM
2 Poached Eggs with Ham & Spinach on a Toasted English Muffin,
Grilled Mushrooms & Hollandaise Sauce

BENEDICT SALMON
2 Poached Eggs with Smoked Salmon on a Toasted English Muffin,
with Hollandaise Sauce

STEAK & EGGS
2 Poached Eggs with Grilled Beef Fillet Medallions on a Toasted English Muffin,
Green Asparagus & Hollandaise Sauce

Bites, Nibbles & More | Mmnovkitosg, Xvok & Alla

SOUP OF THE DAY
Please ask your Waiter for the daily Fresh Soup,
served with Freshly Baked Bread Rolls

CcoD
Crispy Cod Fish & Chive Lime Aioli

FRIES V
Homemade Fresh Fries, Ketchup or Mayonnaise

WEDGES V
Crispy Tex-Mex Wedges, Cheddar Cheese Dip

COMBO BITES V
Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Samosa, Spring Roll, Sweet Chili Sauce

Served at the Golf Clubhouse from 10.35am until 17.00pm
YepBipovrat ato Mkoho Club House amd 10.35m.p. péxpt g 17.00p. .

€12.00

€17.00

€12.00

€17.00

€13.00

€15.00

€12.00

€14.00

€16.00

€5.00

€6.50

€4.50

€4.50

€7.00

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES / Ol TIMEX MEPIAAMBANOYN OAQYX TOYX ®0POYX




Sandwich Corner | TI'ovid Tov Zavrovrtg

THE GOLF CLUB LEGACY €14.00
Ciabatta Bread, Smoked Turkey, Egg Omelette, Bacon, Emmental Cheese &
Garden Greens

THE GREAT ONE © €13.00
Melted Toasted Cheese Triangles, Virginia Ham, French Fries & Garden Green

THE MEXICAN €15.00
Chicken Strips, Guacamole, Bell Peppers & Sour Cream in a Toasted Tortilla Wrap

THE ANCESTOR €12.50
Grilled Halloumi Cheese & Pork Lountza, Tomato & Rocket Leaves,
Tahini Dressing

THE SEAFRONT V © €13.50
Brown Pitta Bread, Tuna Chunks, Spring Onion, Mayonnaise & Sweet Corn

THE CUBAN €13.00
Ginger & Pineapple Marinated Grilled Pork, Swiss Cheese,
Dill Pickled Cucumber & Mustard

THE HEALTHY €13.00
Wholemeal Bread, Roast Chicken, Gem Lettuce, Pears,
Tarragon Yoghurt & Mustard Dressing

THE SATISFIER €14.00
Crispy Fillet Chicken Tenders, Onion Confit, Carrot & Cabbage Mayonnaise,
BBQ Sauce

Pasta | Zopopwka
Your choice of Penne or Spaghetti with:

TWISTED CARBONARA G © €13.00
Smoked Pork Loin, Wild Mushrooms, Mountain Greens, Kefalotyri Cheese Sauce

BOLOGNAISE G © €13.00
Classic Minced Beef Bolognaise, Parmesan Flakes

NAPOLITANOV G © €13.00
Classic Napolitano Sauce with local Fresh Tomatoes, Basil & Parmesan

AL PESTOV G €12.00
Creamy White Wine Sauce with Walnut & Parmesan Pesto

ARRABBIATA V G €12.00
Spicy Tomato Sauce with Fresh Herbs & Garlic

V Suitable for vegetarian diets / KatdAAnho yla xopto@dayoug
G Gluten Free / Xwpig MNoutévn
© Child’s portion €5.00 per item / NMatdkég pepideg €5.00 avd pepida

Allergen Information: All items printed in bold are Food Allergens. Although all due care is taken, dishes may still
contain traces of ingredients that are not listed on the menu and these ingredients may cause an allergic reaction.
MAnpogopieg yia aAAepyieg: ‘OAa ta ouoTatikd rou eivat Tunwyéva pe évrova ypdppata eivat alepyloyova.
Mapd)o rou €xel AneBeln d€ouaa mpogoyr, Ta rdta eivat reavo va meptExouv (xvn and ouoTatikd rnou dev
avapgpovTal aTov Katdhoyo Kat Ta oroia propel va mpokar€aouv aAAEPYIKES avTIOPAoELS.



More Like Lunch | Kvpiog Idta

PRAWNS & SCALLOPS
Fresh Homemade Pappardelle, Seared Prawns & Scallops, Dill, Spring Onions,
Citrus Butter Sauce

THE GOLF CLUB BURGER
Homemade Steak Burger, topped with Bacon, Melted Cheddar Cheese & Fried Egg

THE FARM HOUSE CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled Chicken Fillet, Cottage Cheese, Avocado Cream, Crispy Onions, Pickled
Gherkins

SALMON & SCALLOPS G
Pan-Seared Norwegian Salmon Fillet & Scallops, marinated with Fresh Herbs,
Baby Potatoes, Seared Green Peas & Ladolemono

CALAMARI
Crispy Fried Marinated Fresh Calamari, French Fries, Small Salad & Cumin, Chili
& Passion Fruit Mayonnaise

CORN-FED CHICKEN BREAST
Pan-roasted Juicy Corn-Fed Chicken Breast, marinated with Garlic & Fresh
Rosemary, Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Pomegranate Reduction

PORK TENDERLOIN
Grilled Pork Tenderloin, marinated in Sweet Paprika & Garlic, Mashed Potatoes,
Crispy Onions, Fresh Market Vegetables & Hollandaise Sauce

TANDOORI TURKEY SKEWERS
Tender Turkey Fillet marinated in Indian Spices, with Wild Rice & Cucumber Raita

Desserts | Emoopmo

CITRUS & RICOTTA CHEESECAKE
Poached Rhubarb, Lemon Zest, Blackberry Compote

CARAMEL PARFAIT
Whisky, Créme Anglaise, Toasted Almonds, Vanilla Ice Cream with Hot Espresso

Topping

FLOURLESS LEMON PUDDING
Vanilla Yoghurt, Sesame Honey Syrup, Apricot Confit

LIGHT CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Chocolate Macaroon with Coconut Crumble & Caramelised Pears

ICE CREAM BY SCOOP (1 SCOOP)
Please ask the waiter for available flavours

ICE CREAM BY SCOOP (3 SCOOPS)
Please ask the waiter for available flavours

Served at the Golf Clubhouse from 10.35am until 17.00pm
YepBipovrat ato Mkoho Club House amd 10.35m.p. péxpt g 17.00p. .

€16.00

€18.00

€16.00

€20.00

€19.00

€18.00

€19.00

€18.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€2.00

€5.00

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES / Ol TIMEX MEPIAAMBANOYN OAQYX TOYX ®0POYX




Aperitifs & Bitters | Aneprtip & Mmitepg 4cl

CAMPARI

MARTINI DRY / ROSSO / BLANCO
PLOMARI 0UZO

PERNOD

PIMMS NO. 1

FERNET BRANCA

UNDERBERG 2cl

Beers | Mnvpeg 33cl

KEO

CARLSBERG

STELLA ARTOIS (BELGIUM)
BECK’S (GERMANY) 27.5¢l
BECK’S (NON ALCOHOLIC)

Beers On Draught | Mnopec Bapén
KEO ¥ PINT

KEO PINT

CARLSBERG Y2 PINT

CARLSBERG PINT

Spirits | Owonvevpatoon 4cl

BLENDED WHISKEY - MIAENT OYIZKI
J&B
FAMOUS GROUSE

PREMIUM WHISKIES - EKAEKTA OYIZKI
CHIVAS REGAL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES - OYIZKI MONHZ AMOZTAZHZ
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

IRISH WHISKEY - IPAANAIKO OYIZKI 4cl
JAMESON

TENNESSEE SOUR MASH 4cl
JACK DANIEL'S

BOURBON - MMEPMION 4cl
JIM BEAM

V Suitable for vegetarian diets / KatdAAnho yla xopto@dayoug
G Gluten Free / Xwpig MNoutévn
© Child’s portion €5.00 per item / NMatdkég pepideg €5.00 avd pepida

€6.00
€5.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50

€3.50
€3.50
€4.50
€4.00
€4.50

€2.50
€4.00
€2.50
€4.00

€6.00
€6.00

€7.00
€7.00

€8.00

€6.50

€7.00

€7.00

Allergen Information: All items printed in bold are Food Allergens. Although all due care is taken, dishes may still
contain traces of ingredients that are not listed on the menu and these ingredients may cause an allergic reaction.
MAnpogopieg yia aAAepyieg: ‘OAa ta ouoTatikd rou eivat Tunwyéva pe évrova ypdppata eivat alepyloyova.
Mapd)o rou €xel AneBeln d€ouaa mpogoyr, Ta rdta eivat reavo va meptExouv (xvn and ouoTatikd rnou dev

avapgpovTal aTov Katdhoyo Kat Ta oroia propel va mpokar€aouv aAAEPYIKES avTIOPAoELS.



GIN - TZIN 4cl

GORDON’S €6.00
VODKA - BOTKA 4cl

SMIRNOFF €6.00
ABSOLUT €6.00
RUM - POYMI 4cl

BACARDI WHITE €6.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN €6.00

TEQUILA - TEKIAA 4cl
JOSE CUERVO CLASSICO €6.00

Digestive | Xovevtika

COGNACS - KONIAK 4cl

COURVOISIER V.S.0.P. €8.00
HENNESSY V.S. €7.00
EAUX DE VIE 4cl

ZIVANIA €4.00

Brandies | Mapavtu 4cl

FIVE KINGS €6.00
METAXA 5 STAR €6.00
METAXA 7 STAR €6.50

Liqueurs | Awép 4cl

COINTREAU €6.00
GRAND MARNIER €6.00
DRAMBUIE €6.00
SAMBUCA €6.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT €6.00
AMARETTO DISARONNO €6.00
KAHLUA €6.00
TIA MARIA €6.00
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM €6.00
MALIBU €6.00
FILFAR ORANGE €6.00

Fortified Wines | Evioyvuéva Kpaoa Scl

COMMANDARIA ST. JOHN ACC €5.00

Allergen Information: Should you have any known ALLERGY requirement, please inform a member of staff before
ordering. Full Allergen Information is available, please ask a team member for details.

MAnpooopieg yia aAAepyieg: Edv eiote ANAEPTIKOI o€ kdmolo ouoTatikd, mapakahoupe evnuepwaTte €va EAOG Tou
TIPOOWTIKOU TIPLV Ttapayyeilete. MANpeLg mAnpogopieg yia arrepyieg eival dlaBEates, mapakaroupue pwInoTe éva
UENOC NG OpAdAC YIa AETITOUEPELES.

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES / Ol TIMEX MEPIAAMBANOYN OAQYX TOYX ®0POYX




Non-Alcoholic Drinks

COLD BEVERAGES - KPYA POOHMATA
SOFT DRINKS 25¢l

FRUIT JUICES 25cl

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 25¢l

ICED TEA (LEMON, PEACH) 33cl
IMPORTED SPARKLING WATER 25cl
IMPORTED SPARKLING WATER 75cl
LOCAL MINERAL WATER 50cl
LOCAL MINERAL WATER 100cl
FRAPPE

ENERGY DRINK 25¢l

MIXERS 25c¢l

ENERGY DRINKS MIXERS 25¢l

HOT BEVERAGES - ZEXTA POOHMATA
HOT CHOCOLATE

HERBAL OR INFUSION TEA
CYPRUS COFFEE

INSTANT COFFEE

FILTER COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO

Mn Arkoorovya Iota

€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€3.50
€2.50
€4.00
€2.00
€3.50
€4.00
€4.50
€1.00
€2.00

€5.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.50
€3.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.00
€4.50

Allergen Information: Should you have any known ALLERGY requirement, please inform a member of staff before
ordering. Full Allergen Information is available, please ask a team member for details.

NMAnpogopieg yia aAAepyieg: Edv eiote ANAEPTIKOI o€ kdmolo ouaTatiks, mapakahoUpe EVPEPDOTE €va PENOG TOU

TPOOWTIKOU TpLv Ttapayyeilete. MANpeLg mAnpopopieg yia ahepyieg eivat 5laBETIES, Mapakalolpe pwToTe Eva

UEAOG TNG OLADAG YLA AETITOUEPELEG.



ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAXES / OI TIMEZ NMEPINAMBANOYN OAQYZ TOYZ ®OPOYX
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